Year Make
2006 BLUE BIRD
2006 BLUEBIRD
2007 BLUEBIRD
2007 BLUEBIRD
2007 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2011 Chevrolet
2005 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2007 Chevrolet
2008 Chevrolet
2007 Dodge
2006 Dodge
2006 Dodge
2006 Dodge
2007 Ford
2008 Ford
2008 Ford
2009 Ford
2001 Ford

2005 FREIGHTLINE
2007 International

2003 NAVISTAR
2004 Pontiac
2007 STERLING

Model

VISION
SCHOOL BUS
SCHOOL BUS
SCHOOLBUS
Express
Express
Express Cargo
Impala
Silverado 3500
Suburban
Tahoe

Tahoe

Tahoe

Tahoe

Tahoe
TrailBlazer
Dakota

Grand Caravan
Grand Caravan
Grand Caravan
F-150

F-150

F-150

Ranger

Super Duty F-350
SCHOOL BUS

VIN
1BAKGCKA26F236449
1BAKBCKA26F236465
1BAKCCKAO7F246474
1BAKGCKAX7F246454
1GNFH157371215433
1GNFH157271215066
1GCFG157571210407
2G1WF5EK1B1254106
1GBJC34UX5E275478
3GNFK16307G296212
1GNFK13057R395487
1GNFK13067R390573
1GNFK130X7R389099
1GNFK13017R390433
1GNFK13097R391037
1GNDT13S5X82232222
1D3HW28P375208992
1DAGP24E86B675378
1D4GP24E96B653440
1DAGP24E96B653437
1FTPX12V87KC72822
1FTVF12538KD52346
1FTVF12568KD52342
1FTYR14D29PA37499
1FDSW35F91ED08905
4UZAAXDC15CN56480

7600 1HSWXAHR27J426721

4300 IHTMMAAM23H573942

Bonneville
LT9500

1G2HX54K14U219589
2FWJAZCVA7AY12008

Mileage Brand
163631 Actual
91146 Actual
162703 Actual
110462 Actual
26570 Actual
22245 Actual
11101 Actual
51540 Actual
28110 Actual
19408 Actual
14751 Actual
18559 Actual
19945 Actual
28199 Actual
22814 Actual
71250 Actual
75692 Actual
31699 Actual
53640 Actual
66708 Actual
68432 Actual
71279 Actual
72694 Actual
67490 Actual
27554 Actual
112957 Actual
201642 Actual
20688 Actual
70271 Actual
238045 Actual

Floor
$6,050.00
$1,850.00
$6,050.00
$3,650.00

$10,750.00
$11,050.00
$10,450.00
$10,150.00
$7,000.00
$20,300.00
$19,750.00
$19,750.00
$19,750.00
$19,450.00
$19,750.00
$9,000.00
$10,500.00
$4,750.00
$4,300.00
$4,100.00
$2,200.00
$8,500.00
$8,500.00
$11,150.00
$4,250.00
$6,050.00
$12,050.00
$11,450.00
$4,450.00
$12,050.00



